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Padua.

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

Tested for Harmful
proofed
Emission Tested
proofed

CERTIFIED

Model no. 684
Timber oak finish, highlights white

We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Padua.

Art. no. GBP

2

10.04.2018

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Hinged-door wardrobes
without cornice

Wooden doors in highlight colour, cross-trim 
in carcase colour

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

50
50

100
150
200
250
300

216
216
216
216
216
216
216

58
58
58
58
58
58
58

511
512
513
514
515
517
519

1 door
1 door
2 doors
3 doors
4 doors
5 doors
6 doors

LH hinged door
RH hinged door

Wooden doors and crystal mirrored doors
Cross-trim in carcase colour

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

150
200
250
250
250
300
300

216
216
216
216
216
216
216

58
58
58
58
58
58
58

587
589
593
594
595
598
599

3 doors
4 doors
5 doors
5 doors
5 doors
6 doors
6 doors

1 mirrored door
2 mirrored doors
1 mirrored door
2 mirrored doors
3 mirrored doors
2 mirrored doors
4 mirrored doors



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Padua.

Art. no. GBP
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10.04.2018

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Functional units
without cornice

Front in highlight colour with cross-trim in 
carcase colour, in centre 4 pull-outs in car-
case colour

	
	
	
	

150
200
250
300

216
216
216
216

58
58
58
58

701
709
715
721

3 doors
4 doors
5 doors
6 doors

4 pull-outs 50 cm
4 pull-outs 100 cm
4 pull-outs 50 cm
4 pull-outs 100 cm

Front in highlight colour with cross-trim in 
carcase colour, in centre 4 pull-outs in car-
case colour and crystal mirrored doors

	
	
	
	

150
200
250
300

216
216
216
216

58
58
58
58

749
757
763
769

3 doors
4 doors
5 doors
6 doors

4 pull-outs 50 cm, 1 mirrored door
4 pull-outs 100 cm, 2 mirrored doors
4 pull-outs 50 cm, 1 mirrored door
4 pull-outs 100 cm, 2 mirrored doors



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Padua.

Art. no. GBP

4

10.04.2018

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

Passe-partout frames for swing-door wardrobes and functional units
with or without lights

Please note:
Passe-partout frame increases the wardrobe width to the dimensions indicated.

Passe-partout frames for units from 350 cm upwards, joined in middle.

LED strip light 

	
	
	

35
35
35

4
4
4

18
18
18

926
927
928

1 item
2 items
3 items

Without lighting,
Width per side profile 3.2 cm

	
	
	
	
	
	

56,4
106,4
156,4
206,4
256,4
306,4

220
220
220
220
220
220

6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5

956
957
958
959
960
961

- for width 50 cm
- for width 100 cm
- for width 150 cm
- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Padua.

Art. no. GBP

5

10.04.2018

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

Sliding-door wardrobes, 2 doors
without cornice, handle ledges in silver

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

250

300

Cross-trim in carcase colour

	
	
	

250

300

217

217

67

67

840

860

2-piece set, soft-closing mechanism 

	24 2 11 365pair

Plinth partition



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Padua.

Art. no. GBP

6

10.04.2018

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

Passe-partout frames for sliding door wardrobes
with or without lights

Without lighting,
Width per side profile 5 cm

	
	

267
317

221
221

23
23

945
946

- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm



7

10.04.2018

Description
Surface
in cm

Bed surface
in cm

Art. no. GBP

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019
Padua.

Futon beds
Footboard height: 48 cm

without bedding box in headboard
Round feets

with bedding box in headboard
Round feets

97

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

103

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

	
	
	
	
	

150 x 200

160 x 200

180 x 200

171 x 218

171 x 218

191 x 218

205

271

275

	
	
	
	
	

150 x 200

160 x 200

180 x 200

171 x 233

171 x 233

191 x 233

206

287

291



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Padua.

Art. no. GBP
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10.04.2018

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

Additional elements
for beds

Pair of slatted bases

	
	
	
	
	

150

160

180

8

8

8

200

200

200

106 340

106 350

106 360

- for bed 150 x 200 cm

- for bed 160 x 200 cm

- for bed 180 x 200 cm

Headboard cushion in faux leather

	
	

152,4
172,4

38
38

3,5
3,5

476
477

- for bed width 160 cm
- for bed width 180 cm



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Padua.

Art. no. GBP

9

10.04.2018

05.03.2018 - 31.01.2019

Occasional furniture
Flat feet in silver

	
	
	
	
	
	

Night cabinet, 3 pull-outs,
top pull-out narrow

	
	

50
50

52
52

36
36

065
066

piece
pair

- Front in highlight colour

Chest of drawers 
 with 4 large pull-outs

	149 86 42 089- Front in highlight colour

Combi dresser, narrow, 4 pull-outs left, 1 
door hinged right with one adjustable shelf 

	93 86 42 025- Front in highlight colour

Chest of drawers  with 8 pull-outs

	93 86 42 039- Front in highlight colour

Chest of drawers  with 4 pull-outs

	75 86 42 093- Front in highlight colour

Combination dresser with 4 large pull-outs 
in centre, 2 outside doors, each with one 
adjustable shelf behind

	149 86 42 030- Front in highlight colour


